2022 OHSAA Southeast District
Division Il Sectional Wrestling Tournament

Alexander High School

Tournament Manager: Terry Young
terry@baumspage.com / 740-517-0195

**Al| tickets must be purchased online https://www.ohsaa.org/tickets**

Saturday, February 26

7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

Team Check-in/Packet pick-up

Skin Check

Weigh-ins

Seed Meeting

Doors Open for Spectators
Championship Round 1 (5,6,6.5,7)
Consolation Round 1 (4,5,5.5,6)
Championship Semifinals (11,12,12.5,13)

Consolation Semifinals (5,6.6,5,7)
*Approximately 20 Minute Break
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